Bezirk Unterfranken

5 von 8 Starter am 31.07.2021 in Winterhausen

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021
50 M Pistole 2.20.14 Herren Il

Zacher, Marc

Hehn, Rainer

Hehn, Edgar

Bauer, Klaus

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0565
2 0626
3 0619
4 0502
5 0033

Schenk-Hartmann, Frank

Verein

Kgl.priv.SG MAR

SG Réttingen

SV Reiterswiesen

SV Reiterswiesen
Germania Eibelstadt

Seite 1/1

Serien

79 81 80

78

77

72
67

81

76

65
76

82

78

76
79

91

82

79

64
65

88

80

72

65
75

83

72

80

73
43

Gesamt

502 Ringe

475 Ringe

462 Ringe

415 Ringe
405 Ringe

erstellt am 01.08.2021 um 17:48 Uhr



