

## Bezirk Unterfranken

## Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021



50 M Pistole 2.20.14 Herren III

5 von 8 Starter am 31.07.2021 in Winterhausen

<u>Platz</u>	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>		<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0565	Zacher, Marc	Kgl.priv.SG MAR	79 81 80	91 88 83	502 Ringe
2	0626	Hehn, Rainer	SG Röttingen	78 81 82	82 80 72	475 Ringe
3	0619	Hehn, Edgar	SV Reiterswiesen	77 76 78	79 72 80	462 Ringe
4 5	0502 0033	Bauer, Klaus Schenk-Hartmann, Frank	SV Reiterswiesen Germania Eibelstadt		64 65 73 65 75 43	415 Ringe 405 Ringe